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Delhi Fourth Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2021 19:01:11

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216222229072 210RES1012865 M South Campus 260 18 73.00 6 EWS
MANO]
KUMAR
2 216227174183 210RES1074552  ARYAN South Campus 238 34 74.77 2 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216227174191

2 216232184046

3 216220124036

4 216220111119

Fourth Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2021

Form No.

210RES1086126

210RES1085594

210RES1111435

210RES1060045

Name

RAGINI

VIVEK
KUMAR

SOMAL
VERMA

SHARDULL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

South Campus

South Campus

Final
Entrance
Marks

178

148

118

117

Combined
Rank

88

118

146

147

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

87.70

73.28

75.87

Choice

4

7

7

27-12-2021
19:01:11

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216220111147

2 216220138040

3 216220111159

4 216220122174

Fourth Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2021

Form No.

210RES1052394

210RES1061305

210RES1073430

210RES1000655

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Name

TARUN
KUMAR

AAKASH

YATHARTH

KUMAR

ANJALI

Final
Allotted Entrance
Department/College Marks

Hindu College 117

Ramijas College 111

South Campus 107

Indraprastha College 102
for Women

Combined
Rank

147

153

157

162

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

85.36

58.92

55.97

67.88

27-12-2021
19:01:11

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 SC
4 SC
6 SC
3 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216220112097 210RES1100682 NIBHIR South Campus 81 180 73.04 6 ST

TONGCHANGYA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216228222065 210RES1068808 PAWAR South Campus 203 64 90.29 6 EWS
VISHAL
SANTOSH

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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