University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216222229072	210RES1012865	M MANOJ KUMAR	South Campus	260	18	73.00	6	EWS
2	216227174183	210RES1074552	ARYAN	South Campus	238	34	74.77	2	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216227174191	210RES1086126	RAGINI	Ramjas College	178	88	87.70	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216232184046	210RES1085594	VIVEK KUMAR	Kirori Mal College	148	118	73.28	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216220124036	210RES1111435	SOMAL VERMA	South Campus	118	146	9.22	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216220111119	210RES1060045	SHARDULL	South Campus	117	147	75.87	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216220111147	210RES1052394	TARUN KUMAR	Hindu College	117	147	85.36	1	SC
2	216220138040	210RES1061305	AAKASH	Ramjas College	111	153	58.92	4	SC
3	216220111159	210RES1073430	YATHARTH KUMAR	South Campus	107	157	55.97	6	SC
4	216220122174	210RES1000655	ANJALI	Indraprastha College for Women	102	162	67.88	3	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

4	e Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
:	216220112097	210RES1100682	NIBHIR TONGCHANGYA	South Campus	81	180	73.04	6	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216228222065	210RES1068808	PAWAR VISHAL SANTOSH	South Campus	203	64	90.29	6	EWS

University of	
Delhi	